Signet 274X Series Diff erential DryLoc® pH and ORP Electrodes
Signet 275X Series Wet-Tap DryLoc® pH and ORP Electrodes
Signet 277X Series Threaded DryLoc® pH and ORP Electrodes
The Signet General Purpose 275X Wet-Tap and High Performance 274X and 277X series
of pH and ORP electrodes are designed to minimize maintenance time and maximize
performance longevity and value. All three family of pH and ORP electrodes are memory
chip enabled to store Manufacturing, Calibration and Operational Data. For more fl exibility
and unique features, pair any pH or ORP electrode with a 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics

Response Time/Stability
11Signet 275X, 274X, 2777X Series pH and ORP Electrodes
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Signet 275X Series Wet-Tap DryLoc pH and ORP Electrodes
pH Electrode
3-2756-WTP 159 001 390 Bulb pH electrode, plastic body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only,
Pt1000 RTD for connection to the 8900, 9900 and 9950 instruments when used with the 2751 Smart
Sensor Electronics
3-2756-WTP-1 159 001 384 Bulb pH electrode, plastic body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only, 3 KΩ
Balco RTD
ORP Electrode
3-2757-WTP 159 001 391 ORP electrode, plastic body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only, to use with
2751 Smart Sensor Electronics or 2760 Preamplifi er
Signet 274X Series Diff erential DryLoc pH and ORP Electrodes
pH Electrode
3-2744-1 159 001 944 Flat surface pH diff erential electrode, DryLoc connector, 3 KΩ Balco RTD
3-2744-2 159 001 910 Flat surface pH diff erential electrode, DryLoc connector, Pt1000 RTD for connection to 8900, 9900
and 9950 instruments when used with the 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics
3-2746-1 159 001 911 Bulb pH diff erential electrode with bulb protection, DryLoc connector, 3 KΩ Balco RTD
3-2746-2 159 001 912 Bulb pH diff erential electrode with bulb protection, DryLoc connector, Pt1000 RTD for connection to
8900, 9900 and 9950 instruments when used with the 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics
ORP Electrode
3-2745-1 159 001 913 Flat surface ORP diff erential electrode, DryLoc connector, 10 KΩ ID resistor for connection to 8900,
9900 or 9950 when used with the 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics
3-2747-1 159 001 914 Bulb ORP diff erential electrode with bulb protection, DryLoc connector, 10 KΩ ID resistor for
connection to 8900, 9900 or 9950 when used with the 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics
Signet 277X Series Threaded DryLoc pH and ORP Electrodes
pH Electrode
3-2774 159 000 955 Flat surface pH electrode, DryLoc connector, 3 KΩ Balco RTD
3-2774-1 159 000 956 Flat surface pH electrode, DryLoc connector, Pt1000 RTD for connection to 8900, 9900 and 9950
instruments when used with the 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics
3-2774-HT 159 001 796 Flat surface pH electrode, DryLoc connector, 3KΩ Balco RTD, High Temperature (110 °C, 230 °F),
in-line install only.
3-2774-HT-C 159 001 795
Flat surface pH electrode, DryLoc connector, BNC connector, 3KΩ Balco RTD, NPT, High
Temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), NPT, 15 ft cable, no memory chip, for submersible installations, can
only be connected to the 2751 or 2760 sensor electronics if used with the 3-2722 BNC adapter.
3-2774-HT-ISO 159 001 794 Flat surface pH electrode, DryLoc connector, 3 KΩ Balco RTD, High Temperature (110 °C, 230 °F),
3/4" ISO, 3KΩ Balco RTD, in-line install only.
3-2776 159 000 959 Bulb pH electrode with bulb protection, DryLoc connector, 3 KΩ Balco RTD
3-2776-1 159 000 960 Bulb pH electrode with bulb protection, DryLoc connector, Pt1000 RTD for connection to 8900, 9900
and 9950 instruments when used with the 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics

2120-0015 159 001 009 CPVC adapter: 1½ in. to 1 in.
2122-0015 159 001 010 PVDF adapter: 1½ in. to 1 in.
Ordering Information cont.
Special Order Options - Please consult the factory
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Electrode
3-2774-HF Special Order Flat glass pH electrode for hydrofl uoric acid applications <2%, DryLoc connector, in-line sensor, NPT
3-2775-HT Special Order Flat surface ORP electrode, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector, ¾" NPT,
3KΩ RTD, in-line install only
3-2775-AU Special Order Flat surface ORP electrode, gold measuring electrode, DryLoc connector, NPT, in-line sensor
3-2776-HT Special Order Bulb glass pH electrode with protection, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector,
¾" NPT, 3KΩ RTD, in-line install only
3-2776-HF Special Order Bulb glass pH electrode with protection, hydrofl uoric acid applications <2%, DryLoc connector,
in-line sensor, NPT
3-2777-HT Special Order Bulb ORP electrode with protection, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector, ¾" NPT,
3KΩ TRD, in-line install only
3-2777-AU Special Order Bulb ORP electrode with protection, gold measuring electrode, DryLoc connector, in-line sensor, NPT